
TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2010/11

Verbandsliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 04.09.2010 13:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
Freyburger TTV
Stahl Blankenburg

DJK Biederitz II
S-W Bismark

9:0 NA
1:9

So. 05.09.2010 10:00 (1) Post Halle Schönebecker SV 9:6
Sa. 11.09.2010 13:00 (1)

18:00 (2)
SV Zörbig
TTC Anhalt Zerbst

TuS Haldensleben
TuS Haldensleben

5:9
5:9

So. 12.09.2010 09:30 (1) Schönebecker SV SV Turbo 90 Dessau 9:3
Sa. 18.09.2010 13:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)

Freyburger TTV
Stahl Blankenburg
TTC Anhalt Zerbst

SV Turbo 90 Dessau
DJK Biederitz II
Post Halle

9:4
6:9
6:9

Sa. 25.09.2010 09:30 v (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV Zörbig
S-W Bismark
TuS Haldensleben
SV Zörbig
Aufbau Schwerz
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
Aufbau Schwerz
SV Turbo 90 Dessau
TuS Haldensleben
S-W Bismark

Stahl Blankenburg
Post Halle
Freyburger TTV
DJK Biederitz II
Stahl Blankenburg
Schönebecker SV
DJK Biederitz II
TTC Anhalt Zerbst
Post Halle
Freyburger TTV

9:2
9:3
5:9
9:4
9:6
4:9
9:2
8:8
9:3
5:9

So. 26.09.2010 09:30 (1) Schönebecker SV TTC Anhalt Zerbst 5:9
Sa. 09.10.2010 11:00 v (1)

13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)
16:00 v (1)
16:30 v (1)

Freyburger TTV
DJK Biederitz II
Stahl Blankenburg
TTC Anhalt Zerbst
Post Halle
DJK Biederitz II

TTC Börde Magdeburg II
S-W Bismark
TuS Haldensleben
SV Zörbig
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
Schönebecker SV

8:8
7:9
0:9
1:9
7:9
7:9

So. 10.10.2010 10:00 (1) Post Halle Aufbau Schwerz 9:5
Sa. 16.10.2010 13:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)

SV Turbo 90 Dessau
TuS Haldensleben
Freyburger TTV
SV Turbo 90 Dessau
S-W Bismark

Stahl Blankenburg
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
Schönebecker SV
DJK Biederitz II
TTC Börde Magdeburg II

9:5
9:7
8:8
9:4
9:3

Sa. 23.10.2010 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)

TTC Börde Magdeburg II
SV Zörbig
Stahl Blankenburg
TTC Anhalt Zerbst

SV Turbo 90 Dessau
Post Halle
Freyburger TTV
DJK Biederitz II

8:8
7:9
0:9
9:1

So. 24.10.2010 09:30 (1)
10:00 v (1)

Schönebecker SV
Post Halle

S-W Bismark
Freyburger TTV

8:8
3:9

Sa. 06.11.2010 13:00 t/v (2)
14:00 t/v (1)

TTC Anhalt Zerbst
SV Zörbig

S-W Bismark
SV Turbo 90 Dessau

1:9
9:6

So. 07.11.2010 15:00 v (1) TTC Börde Magdeburg II Stahl Blankenburg 9:4
Sa. 13.11.2010 13:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
14:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 v (1)

SV Zörbig
Aufbau Schwerz
Schönebecker SV
Stahl Blankenburg
DJK Biederitz II
Aufbau Schwerz
SV Zörbig
SV Turbo 90 Dessau

S-W Bismark
Freyburger TTV
TuS Haldensleben
TTC Anhalt Zerbst
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
S-W Bismark
Freyburger TTV
Post Halle

5:9
4:9
9:6
5:9

0:9 W
7:9
9:7
9:7

Sa. 20.11.2010 13:00 (1)
13:20 v (1)
13:30 v (1)
18:25 v (1)
18:30 v (1)

TuS Haldensleben
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
S-W Bismark
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
TuS Haldensleben

Aufbau Schwerz
SV Zörbig
SV Turbo 90 Dessau
Aufbau Schwerz
SV Turbo 90 Dessau

9:7
3:9
9:6
8:8
9:5

So. 21.11.2010 09:30 v (1) Schönebecker SV Stahl Blankenburg 9:1
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TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2010/11

Verbandsliga
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.11.2010 13:00 v (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30 v (1)

TuS Haldensleben
TTC Börde Magdeburg II
Stahl Blankenburg
Aufbau Schwerz

S-W Bismark
TTC Anhalt Zerbst
Post Halle
Schönebecker SV

7:9
8:8
7:9
3:9

Sa. 04.12.2010 11:30 v (2)
13:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)
16:00 t/v (2)
16:00 v (1)

TTC Anhalt Zerbst
DJK Biederitz II
SV Zörbig
TTC Anhalt Zerbst
SV Turbo 90 Dessau

Aufbau Schwerz
TuS Haldensleben
Schönebecker SV
Freyburger TTV
Aufbau Schwerz

9:6
6:9
8:8
3:9
9:3

So. 05.12.2010 10:00 v (1)
10:00 (1)

Aufbau Schwerz
Post Halle

SV Zörbig
DJK Biederitz II

6:9
9:3
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